7:.00 am -12: 00 nn
7:45 am
§:30 am
8:30 am - 7:00 pm
9:00 am - 5:00 pm
9:00 am - 3:00 pm
9:30 am
9:30 am
0:45 am

10:00 am -10:30 am
10:30 am
10:30 am -11:00 am
[ 1:00 am

11:30 am
[1:45 am
11:45 am
12:00 nn
12:00 nn - 1:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:45 pm
2:00 pm
2:00 pm
2:00 pm
2:00 pm
2:15 pm
2:30 pm
2:30 pm
3:00 pm

3:30 pm
3:30 pm
3:30 pm - 4:00 pm
3:30 pm - 4:00 pm
4:00 pm
4:00 pm
4:00 pm
4:30 pm
7:00 pm -12:00 mn
7:45 pm
9:30 pm -10:00 pm
10:00 pm

Day ata Glance

Our Fitness [NSIUCIOF i$ aVilable ... ... Ocean ¢ Jpa
v Walk-a-Mile with our Fitness Instructor ..... Lower Promenade Deck
¥ Low Impact ACTODICS ... sieseesonns . Ocean Spa

Sports Equipment is available. ............ccccovvrviviiensinninns Outside Decks

Last chance to return Books, Games and Paperbacks to Library.

Ray's Daily Quiz is available ............ SR Reading Room
Fitness Fashion SROW ......ccccooooovvvvivionannnnnnnnn R Lido, Poolside
Talent ShOW SIER UP .....cciiisiiissivammimisismsimiossssssmamsonsssiiss Piano Bar
SNOWBALL BINGO with de stands near $3,000.00 ..
.. Van (mgh Lnunec
C offee is sencd ........................................................ F,.‘:plurerq Lounge
Sea Quest (Bring your Cameras!) ..o Van Gogh Lounge
LEMonAde 1/SEIVER i samsaiiean s Outside Decks
Disembarkation Talk and Farewell Show with Todd ..............ccccre.
. Van Gogh Lounge
L il 2T O ——— Wajang Theater

Final Team Trivia with Jay ........ccocveerimmisncinnecuinsicunanins Ocean Bar
Taboo word game with the Cruise Staff ........................... Ocean Bar
Ships Whistle will be tested.

Pdolside: MUSIC ... cousanissmimussisssassmssassissasisiaisss Lido Pool
Voice from the Bridge with Navigational and Meteorological Information.
White Elephant Sale Registration .........ccooovorercneens Van Gogh Lounge
Scrabble Get-Together with the Cruise Staff ............... Puzzle Comer
Bridge Championship with Eileen & Andy ...........coccc.cc.. Card Room
WHITE ELEPHANT SALE ... Van Gogh Lounge
Blackjack Tournament SIS ........c.covwwenrimmccroniominiccniicisieens Casino
Everyday Elegance with Hostess Annika .............. Explorers Lounge
Ping Pong Tournament .........ccccccuvrumrsisiersianeiees Navigation Deck Aft.

"Scattergories" word game with the Cruise Staff .... Explorers Lnunge
FINAL SNOWBALL BINGO with Todd. The Snowball must go!

................................................................................ Van Gogh L num_e
v Stretch and Rudx QRN 1T TS ) DS Ocean Spa

v "Opposite Hand Golf Putting” ........cccoovvciimrmeniiianironnns Crow's Nest

[ced Ted IS Servet . ceonsommsmsmstmsmsonssras e — Open Decks

Afternoon Tea is served With MUSIC.overvenriennens Explorers Lounge
¢ Walkeg-Mileunmmimmmmssinaan Lower Promenade Deck

Friends of Bill W, meeting ..., Piano Bar

Passenger Talent Show .............. T —— Van Gogh Lounge
v Stretch and Relax (2nd sitting gue.stsl

................................. Ocean Spa
Open Art Display .... > i wrveeen Hudson Room
SHOWTIME for 1st Smmg Guest\ ... Van Gogh Lounge
Dance to the music of the Statendam (Jthealm ... Van Gogh Lounge
SHOWTIME for 2nd Sitting Guests ... Van Gogh Lounge

Holland America Line Mariners

We are honored to have on board the following 100,000 mile Medal holders:
Mr. Ronald Evans
Mr. David Bias

Dr. Edward Strubbe
Mr. Donald Howland
Mr. Arthur di Rienzo
Mr. Cliff Mowbray
Mr. Keith Hohner
Mr. Joseph Kern Sr.

Mrs. Caroline Evans

Mrs. Debra Bias

Mrs. Ruth Strubbe

Mrs. Jane Howland

Mrs. Nicolette di Rienzo

Mrs. Sarah Pack

Ms. Nancy Wee

Ms. Sadie Margaret Burchwell
Dr. Carolyn Jane Carr

Service Hours

PHYS!C!AVHOL’RS{A -Deck forward, port)
10:00 am - 11:00 am and 5:00 pm - 6:00 pm
Nurse on Duty;

8:00 am - 12:00 nn and 2:00 pm - 6:00 pm
MEDICAL EMERGENCY ONLY dial911
OCEAANBOUTIQUES (Upper Prom. Deck)

9:00 am - 6:30 pm & 9:00 pm - 10:30 pm
SELF SERVICE LAUNDRY

8:00 am - 10:00 pm
¢MASSAGE & BEAUTY SALON (Lido Deck)

8:00 am - 8:00 pm
SAUNA&OCEANSPAFITNESSCENTER

{Lido Deck) 7:00 am - 9:00 pm
POOLS & JACUZZI(Lido Deck)

7:00 am - 9:00 pm
SHORE EXCURSION OFFICE (Prom. Deck)

10:00 am - 12:00 nn

Booking deadline for L.A. Airporttransfersand

account inquiriestodayat 12:00nn.

PHOTO GALLERY (Promenade Deck)

9:00 am - 11:00 pm
CASINO (Upper Prom. Deck)

Slot Machines: 9:00 am - close

Tables: 1 1:00am-close  Diceopens:9:20pm-close

(Closed while in Ensenada
INTERNATIONAL HOSPITALITY DESK

(Atrium, Upper Promenade Deck)

9:30 am - 10:00 am & 5:00 pm - 5:30 pm
GUEST RELATIONS MGR. (Prom. Deck)

9:00 am - 11;00 am & 3:00 pm - 5:00 pm
ART GALLERY(HudsonRoom. Prom. Deck)

7:00 pm - 12:00 mn
JAVA CAFE(Promenade Deck)

8:30 am - 12:00 nn & 2:30 pm - 5:00 pm
JUICE BAR (inside Ocean Spa)

8:00 am - 11:00 am & 2:30 pm - 5:00 pm

Dining Hours

BREAKFAST

LidoRestaurant
Continental Breakfast ~ 7:00am -11:00 am
Breakfast 7:30am -10:00 am

Rotterdam DiningRoom ~ 8:00 am - 9:30am
Express Breakfastavailable on Promenadelevelof
the Rotterdam Dining Room.
DUTCH LUNCH
Lido Restaurant 11:30am - 2:00 pm
Poolside Lido Deck Food Comer:Hamburgers,
HotDogs& PastaBar ~ 11:30am - 2:30 pm
Rotterdam DiningRoom  12:30 pm - 1:30 pm
Lido Restaurant: Salmon & Steak Dinner
Guestsdisembarkingin Ensenada

5:30pm - 7:00pm

CHEF'S DINNER

Rotterdam Dining Room
First Sitting Guests 5:45 pm
Second Sitting Guests ~ 8:00 pm

LATE SNACK: AMERICAN STYLE
LidoRestaurant 11:15pm -12:15 am
ICECREAM PARLOR(LidoRestaurant)
11:30 am -2:30 pm 400 pm - 5:00 pm
[1:15pm -12:15 am
Coffeeand Teaare available 24 hours
inthe Lido Restaurant.

HAL30742201(9/96)

FRNTED ON RECYCLED PAPER @




	Page 1

