Day at a Glance	Day	at	a	G	lan	ce
-----------------	-----	----	---	---	-----	----

7.75.75.10	
7:00 am -12:00 nn	Our Fitness Instructor is available
7:45 am	w Walk-a-Mile with our Fitness Instructor Lower Promenade Deck
8:30 am	♥Low Impact Aerobics Ocean Spa
8:30 am - 7:00 pm	Sports Equipment is available
9:00 am - 5:00 pm	Last chance to return Books, Games and Paperbacks to Library.
9:00 am - 3:00 pm	Ray's Daily Quiz is available
9:30 am	Fitness Fashion ShowLido, Poolside
9:30 am	Talent Show Sign up Piano Bar
9:45 am	SNOWBALL BINGO with Jay, stands near \$3,000.00
10:00 am -10:30 am	Coffee is served Explorers Lounge
10:30 am	Sea Quest (Bring your Cameras!)
10:30 am -11:00 am	Lemonade is served Outside Decks
11:00 am	Disembarkation Talk and Farewell Show with Todd
	Van Gogh Lounge
11:30 am	♥ Sit and Be Fit
11:45 am	Final Team Trivia with Jay Ocean Bar
11:45 am	Taboo word game with the Cruise Staff Ocean Bar
12:00 nn	Ships Whistle will be tested.
12:00 nn - 1:00 pm	Poolside Music Lido Pool
1:00 pm	Voice from the Bridge with Navigational and Meteorological Information.
1:45 pm	White Elephant Sale Registration
2:00 pm	Scrabble Get-Together with the Cruise Staff Puzzle Corner
2:00 pm	Bridge Championship with Eileen & Andy
2:00 pm	WHITE ELEPHANT SALE
2:00 pm	Blackjack Tournament starts
2:15 pm	Everyday Elegance with Hostess Annika Explorers Lounge
2:30 pm	Ping Pong Tournament
2:30 pm	"Scattergories" word game with the Cruise Staff Explorers Lounge
3:00 pm	FINAL SNOWBALL BINGO with Todd. The Snowball must go!
3.00 pm	Van Gogh Lounge
3:30 pm	♥ Stretch and Relax (1st sitting guests)
3:30 pm	♥"Opposite Hand Golf Putting"
3:30 pm - 4:00 pm	Iced Tea is served
3:30 pm - 4:00 pm	Afternoon Tea is served with music Explorers Lounge
4:00 pm	▼ Walk-a-Mile Lower Promenade Deck
4:00 pm	Friends of Bill W. meeting
4:00 pm	Passenger Talent Show
	▼ Stretch and Relax (2nd sitting guests)
4:30 pm	Transfer of the Control of the Contr
7:00 pm -12:00 mn	SHOWTIME for 1st Sitting Guests
7:45 pm	그는 사람들이 아이들 아이들이 아이들 아이를 가게 되었다면 가득하는 아이들이 아이들에게 하는 것이 아니는 아이들이 아이들이 아니는 것이 아니는 것이 아니는 것이다.
10:00 pm	Management of the Control of the Con
9:30 pm -10:00 pm 10:00 pm	그는 사람들은 아이들이 아이들이 아이들이 아이들은 아이를 가장 하는 것으로 살아보다면 하는데

Holland America Line Mariners

We are honored to have on board the following 100,000 mile Medal holders:

We are honored to have on b Mr. Ronald Evans Mr. David Bias Dr. Edward Strubbe Mr. Donald Howland Mr. Arthur di Rienzo Mr. Cliff Mowbray Mr. Keith Hohner

Mr. Joseph Kern Sr.

Mrs. Caroline Evans
Mrs. Debra Bias
Mrs. Ruth Strubbe
Mrs. Jane Howland
Mrs. Nicolette di Rienzo
Mrs. Sarah Pack

Ms. Nancy Wee Ms. Sadie Margaret Burchwell Dr. Carolyn Jane Carr

Service Hours

PHYSICIAN HOURS(A-Deck forward, port) 10:00 am - 11:00 am and 5:00 pm - 6:00 pm Nurse on Duty:

8:00 am - 12:00 nn and 2:00 pm - 6:00 pm

MEDICAL EMERGENCY ONLY dial 911
OCEAAN BOUTIQUES (Upper Prom. Deck)
9:00 am - 6:30 pm & 9:00 pm - 10:30 pm

SELF SERVICE LAUNDRY

8:00 am - 10:00 pm

▼MASSAGE & BÉAUTY SALON (Lido Deck) 8:00 am - 8:00 pm

SAUNA & OCEAN SPA FITNESS CENTER (Lido Deck) 7:00 am - 9:00 pm

POOLS & JACUZZI(Lido Deck) 7:00 am - 9:00 pm

SHORE EXCURSION OFFICE (Prom. Deck) 10:00 am - 12:00 nn

Booking deadline for L.A. Airport transfers and account inquiries today at 12:00 nn.

PHOTO GALLERY (Promenade Deck) 9:00 am - 11:00 pm

CASINO (Upper Prom. Deck)
Slot Machines: 9:00 am - close
Tables: 11:00am-close Diceopens: 9:20pm-close
Closed while in Ensenada

INTERNATIONAL HOSPITALITY DESK (Atrium, Upper Promenade Deck) 9:30 am - 10:00 am & 5:00 pm - 5:30 pm

GUEST RELATIONS MGR. (Prom. Deck) 9:00 am - 11:00 am & 3:00 pm - 5:00 pm

ART GALLERY (Hudson Room, Prom. Deck) 7:00 pm - 12:00 mn

JAVA ĈAFE(Promenade Deck) 8:30 am - 12:00 nn & 2:30 pm - 5:00 pm

JUICE BAR (inside Ocean Spa) 8:00 am - 11:00 am & 2:30 pm - 5:00 pm

Dining Hours

BREAKFAST

Lido Restaurant

Continental Breakfast 7:00 am -11:00 am
Breakfast 7:30 am -10:00 am
Rotterdam Dining Room 8:00 am - 9:30 am
Express Breakfast available on Promenade level of the Rotterdam Dining Room.

DUTCH LUNCH

Lido Restaurant 11:30 am - 2:00 pm Poolside Lido Deck Food Corner: Hamburgers, Hot Dogs & Pasta Bar 11:30 am - 2:30 pm Rotterdam Dining Room 12:30 pm - 1:30 pm

Lido Restaurant: Salmon & Steak Dinner Guests disembarking in Ensenada

5:30pm - 7:00pm

CHEF'S DINNER

Rotterdam Dining Room

First Sitting Guests 5:45 pm Second Sitting Guests 8:00 pm

LATE SNACK: AMERICAN STYLE LidoRestaurant 11:15 pm -12:15 am

ICE CREAM PARLOR(Lido Restaurant)

11:30 am -2:30 pm 4:00 pm - 5:00 pm 11:15pm -12:15 am

Coffee and Tea are available 24 hours in the Lido Restaurant.

